FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

ISIN: CA33583M1077

Overview

2024/07/17 21:54:49

WKN:

Price

0.2724 USD

Difference © -273%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN CA33583M1077
Symbol BME
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 49 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.2872 USD
0.29 USD
0.2724 USD
0.28 USD
0.276557 USD
47,605
13,144.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA33583M1077&ID_NOTATION=147106028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7594cbacf4b24b0fdb0be2e00b36cb4367221851a5c39768a6507e5e5f94c42d&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9177395ccd35b0eda&time=1721344732&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8117fc53e6641ff7825ab8d2d34d21fabeaf075b9ccc5a76e11c1696c99c8537&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eeb9c7d06983269ab&time=1721344732&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7424c5d80cbeee0fbc52c06560fd21f77ce526bc6e5c3bee7f6b19dcb982aafa&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=501e303210bcfe9d5&time=1721344732&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba11eca53471092f211e951ebf821199583c2742b587897537104762713ba609&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f88785464341799da&time=1721344732&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b5603d8fe2a95e143e7bbbc691d8cf0bb40e6f6e76d88319cb5f6cee548ec43&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=87a89613bd7ed32eb&time=1721344732&tool=RSC

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 21:54:49

Price

0.2724 USD

Difference © -273%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN CA33583M1077
Symbol BME
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 49 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.2872 USD
High 0.29 USD
Low 0.2724 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.28 USD
VWAP 0.276557 USD
Volume (pcs) 47,605
Trading volume 13,144.36
Number of trades 30
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%)  +150.55% +133.98% -47.58%
Perf (abs.) +0.16 +0.16 -0.25
Beta 0.85 0.76 0.04
Volatility 86.33 102.90 125.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.26 EUR
17

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:59 0.38 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:58 0.248 EUR
17

Munich 2024/07/ 14:46 0.28 EUR
15

Hamburg 2024/07/ 12:49 0.272 EUR

0.2771 USD (48,045
0.2481 USD (62,903
0.1811 USD (63,737
0.1561 USD (29,651
0.3000 USD (2024/06/17
0.0803 USD (2024/02/15
0.3000 USD (2024/06/17
0.0803 USD (2024/02/15

= — = — — — = O

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.08 64

0.21 132

0.06 27

0.00 4

0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=147106028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=464075464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143384848
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143384848
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165613693
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356266917
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=465428782

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 19:42 0.266 EUR 0.00
17
2024/07/ 21:54 0.2724 USD 0.01
17

2024/07/ 20:22 0.252 EUR 0.00
17

30

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163506483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356011214

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

= FIRST

r NORDIC
METALS

Contact Details
FIRST NORDIC METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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